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9:30h
10h
10:30h
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11:30h

Inscricdo

2010510277
2010510286
2010510278
2010510280
2010510291

2010510293

AUTARQUIA DO ENSINO
SUPERIOR DE GARANHUNS'
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Resultado da homologacao das inscricdes
Horario das Apresentacoes

Nome

NATALIA FELIZARDO BARBOSA FREITAS
JOSE ALISSON SANTIAGO TAVARES
MICHELLINE OLIVEIRA PEDROSA SPINDOLA
RAYANNA LARISSA DE GOES FERNANDES
RODOLFO LUIZ TEIXEIRA PENEDO

SINALY MONTEIRO PAES MELO



